N2713 TKIM TC-00003057/41000 GI IM/N2195 TS 外図変 /6029 KN 外追・書変 /3037 NS 8-9913  No.2539-1/7
Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2013
November, 2013
データシートNo.N2539B をさしかえてください。
Bipolar Transistor
(–)100V, (–)3A, Low VCE(sat), (PNP)NPN Single TP/TP-FA
2SB1215/2SD1815

hFE 140 ～ 280 200 ～ 400
スイッチングタイム測定回路図
Ordering Information
Device パッケージ名 最小梱包単位 memo
2SB1215S-E TP 500pcs./bag Pb Free
2SB1215S-H TP 500pcs./bag Pb Free and Halogen Free
2SB1215T-E TP 500pcs./bag Pb Free
2SB1215T-H TP 500pcs./bag Pb Free and Halogen Free
2SD1815S-E TP 500pcs./bag Pb Free
2SD1815S-H TP 500pcs./bag Pb Free and Halogen Free
2SD1815T-E TP 500pcs./bag Pb Free
2SD1815T-H TP 500pcs./bag Pb Free and Halogen Free
2SB1215S-TL-E TP-FA 700pcs./reel Pb Free
2SB1215S-TL-H TP-FA 700pcs./reel Pb Free and Halogen Free
2SB1215T-TL-E TP-FA 700pcs./reel Pb Free
2SB1215T-TL-H TP-FA 700pcs./reel Pb Free and Halogen Free
2SD1815S-TL-E TP-FA 700pcs./reel Pb Free
2SD1815S-TL-H TP-FA 700pcs./reel Pb Free and Halogen Free
2SD1815T-TL-E TP-FA 700pcs./reel Pb Free
2SD1815T-TL-H TP-FA 700pcs./reel Pb Free and Halogen Free